STATEMENT OF REVENUES, EXPENDITURES
AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS
FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2009

Revenues:
  Taxes and assessments
  Use of money and property
  Intergovernmental
  Other revenue

   Total Revenues

Expenditures:
  Current:
   General government
   Community development
  Capital outlay
  Debt service

   Total Expenditures

   Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues
   Over (Under) Expenditures

Other Financing Sources (Uses):
  Transfers in
  Transfers out
  Long-term debt issued
  Pass-through agreement payments
  Gain (loss) on sale of land held for resale

   Total Other Financing
   Sources (Uses):

   Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues and
   Other Sources Over (Under)
   Expenditures and Other Uses

Fund Balances:
  Beginning of Year, as previously reported
   Restatements
  Beginning of Year, as restated

   Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues and
   Other Sources Over (Under)
   Expenditures and Other Uses

  End of Year

Debt Debt Debt
Service Service Service

Other Total
Tax Tax Tax Governmental Governmental

Increment Increment Increment Funds Funds

16,009,617$ 22,127,991$ 34,699,967$ 11,431,030$  84,268,605$
-   -   -   917,335   4,748,453

89,834   134,450   1,008,978   4,199,736   5,432,998
-   -   -   320,512   504,938

16,099,451 22,262,441 35,708,945 16,868,613 94,954,994

126,593   188,081   283,445   1,103,813   6,585,860
-   -   -   20,164   6,357,246
-   -   -   1,141,867   10,467,940
-   -   -   18,885,261   20,451,314

126,593 188,081 283,445 21,151,105 43,862,360

15,972,858 22,074,360 35,425,500 (4,282,492) 51,092,634

-   -   -   13,897,267   30,750,988
(5,188,470)   (5,891,480)   (9,156,290)   (3,104,478)   (30,750,988)

-   -   -   397,819   2,240,114
(10,818,262)  (15,472,955)  (24,095,972)  (7,567,281)   (57,954,470)

-   -   -   (26,910)   (26,910)

(16,006,732)  (21,364,435)  (33,252,262)  3,596,417 (55,741,266)

(33,874)$   709,925$   2,173,238$   (686,075)$   (4,648,632)$

3,813,855$   (1,371,851)$  3,591,854$   23,257,108$  142,502,458$
233,329   1,104,474   1,133,964   234,054   3,101,911

4,047,184   (267,377)   4,725,818   23,491,162   145,604,369

(33,874) 709,925 2,173,238 (686,075) (4,648,632)

4,013,310$   442,548$   6,899,056$   22,805,087$ 140,955,737$

Amargosa
Project Area Project Area 5 Project Area 6